PREBILL / CONTROL REPORT

Client Nunber: 4642 G ace Asbestos Personal Injury C ainmants
Mat t er 000 Di sbursenent s
Attn:
Trans Date Range: 1/1/1950
Matter 000
Di sbur senent s
Bill Cycle: Mont hly Styl e: il Start: 4/ 16/ 2001 Last Billed : 2/22/2003 13.655
b
Trust Anount Avail abl e Total Expenses Billed To Date $216, 619. 49 Billing Enpl: 0120 El'i hu I nsel buch
Responsi bl e E¥A0 Eli hu I nsel buch
Al ternate Enpl:0120 El'i hu I nsel buch
Origi nating K420 Eli hu I nsel buch
Sunmary by Enpl oyee
—————————— ACTUAL ---------- ---------- Bl LLI NG--------
Enpl Initials Nare Hour s Armount Hour s Armount
0020 PVL Peter Van N. Lockwood 0. 00 354. 25 0. 00 354. 25
0083 CSR Christopher S. Rizek 0. 00 148. 55 0. 00 148. 55
0090 EJS Elyssa J. Strug 0.00 304. 16 0.00 304. 16
0101 RCS Robert C. Spohn 0. 00 252.79 0. 00 252.79
0120 El El i hu I nsel buch 0.00 116. 23 0.00 116. 23
0149 JPC John P. Cunni nghan 0. 00 1.80 0. 00 1.80
0187 NDF Nat han D. Finch 0.00 454. 80 0.00 454. 80
0197 TLW Tracy L. Wantuck 0. 00 1.35 0. 00 1.35
0238 SLG Stacey L Gandy 0. 00 .05 0. 00 7.05
0246 NO Ni ckie Cchoa 0.00 .25 0.00 2.25
0999 C&D Caplin & Drysdale 0. 00 488. 29 0. 00 488. 29
Total Fees 0. 00 2,131.52 0. 00 2,131.52
Summary by Enpl oyee
—————————— ACTUAL ---------- ---------- Bl LLI NG--------
Enpl o Hour s Anmount
Initials Nane Rat e Hour s Anmount Rat e
Total Fees
Detail Time / Expense by Date
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Client Nunber: 4642

G ace Asbestos Personal

Injury dainmants

Page:
Mat t er 000 Di sbur senent s 3/ 11/ 2003
Print Time:  4:2¢
At I nvoi ce #
---------- ACTUAL ---------- BIl L NG--------

TransNo. Descri ption TransType Trans Date Wor k Enpl Rat e Hour s Anmount Hour s Amount  Cunul ati ve
1426753 Phot ocopy E 02/03/2003 0101 RCS 0. 00 $21.15 0. 00 $21. 15 21.15
1426843 Phot ocopy E 02/03/2003 0090 EJS 0.00 $4. 80 0. 00 $4.80 25.95
1426878 Phot ocopy E 02/03/2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $3. 60 0. 00 $3. 60 29.55
1427012 Phot ocopy E 02/04/ 2003 0238 SLG 0. 00 $1.35 0. 00 $1.35 30.90
1427089 Phot ocopy E 02/04/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $2.70 0. 00 $2.70 33.60
1426300 ADA Travel; NDF coach fare to New York on 1/31 E 02/ 04/ 2003 0187 NDF 0. 00 $306. 60 0. 00 $306. 60 340. 20
1426301 ADA Travel ; Agency fee on NDF 1/31 travel to E 02/ 04/2003 0187 NDF 0.00 $40. 00 0. 00 $40. 00 380. 20

New Yor k
1426302 ADA Travel; PVNL coach fare to New York on 1/31 E 02/ 04/2003 0020 PVL 0. 00 $306. 60 0. 00 $306. 60 686. 80
1426303 ADA Travel; Agency fee on NDF 1/31 travel to NYC E 02/04/ 2003 0187 NDF 0. 00 $40. 00 0. 00 $40. 00 726. 80
1426558 Equitrac - Long Distance to 8054993572 E 02/04/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $0. 06 0. 00 $0. 06 726. 86
1426562 Equitrac - Long Distance to 8479756434 E 02/ 04/ 2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $0. 57 0. 00 $0. 57 727. 43
1426635 Petty Cash; Cabs for NDF in Dc and nin New York E 02/05/ 2003 0187 NDF 0.00 $42. 00 0. 00 $42. 00 769. 43

for neeting on 1/31
1426637 Petty Cash; Cabs and parking expenses for PVNL E 02/05/2003 0020 PVL 0. 00 $46. 00 0. 00 $46. 00 815. 43

for New York travel on 1/31
1426640 Petty Cash; Late night dinner for NDF on 2/3 E 02/05/2003 0187 NDF 0. 00 $26. 20 0. 00 $26. 20 841. 63
1426643 Petty Cash; To reinburse CSR for cell phone E 02/05/2003 0083 CSR 0. 00 $15. 95 0.00 $15. 95 857.58

usage on 1/10
1427522 Phot ocopy E 02/05/2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $3. 30 0. 00 $3. 30 860. 88
1427618 Equitrac - Long Distance to 3053756156 E 02/06/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $0. 09 0. 00 $0. 09 860. 97
1427666 Equitrac - Long Distance to 3053502403 E 02/06/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $3. 20 0. 00 $3. 20 864. 17
1427668 Equitrac - Long Distance to 3053756156 E 02/06/ 2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $0. 13 0. 00 $0. 13 864. 30
1427672 Equitrac - Long Distance to 3129847759 E 02/06/2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $0. 65 0. 00 $0. 65 864. 95
1427696 Equitrac - Long Di stance to 3024261900 E 02/06/2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $0. 31 0. 00 $0. 31 865. 26
1427698 Equitrac - Long Distance to 2149784984 E 02/06/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $0. 07 0. 00 $0. 07 865. 33
1427709 Equitrac - Long Distance to 3024269947 E 02/06/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $0. 28 0. 00 $0. 28 865. 61
1427883 Fax Transm ssion to 13024269947 E 02/06/2003 0149 JPC 0. 00 $1. 80 0. 00 $1. 80 867. 41
1428299 Recal | Total Information; Courier delivery E 02/07/2003 0120 El 0. 00 $116. 23 0. 00 $116. 23 983. 64

busi ness cartons
1428319 Equitrac - Long Di stance to 3053747580 E 02/07/2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $0. 10 0. 00 $0. 10 983. 74
1428328 Equitrac - Long Distance to 3024261900 E 02/07/ 2003 0999 C&D 0. 00 $0. 50 0. 00 $0. 50 984. 24
1428388 Equitrac - Long Distance to 2125585508 E 02/07/ 2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $0. 29 0. 00 $0. 29 984. 53
1428565 Phot ocopy E 02/07/2003 0999 C&D 0.00 $3. 60 0. 00 $3. 60 988. 13
1429046 Phot ocopy E 02/10/ 2003 0101 RCS 0.00 $117. 90 0. 00 $117. 90 1, 106. 03
1430240 Fax Transmi ssion to 13053747593 E 02/11/2003 0238 SLG 0.00 $0. 60 0. 00 $0. 60 1, 106. 63
1430241 Fax Transnission to 12024293301 E 02/11/2003 0238 SLG 0. 00 $0. 60 0. 00 $0. 60 1,107.23
{B3WB630: 1 } Phot ocopy E 02/11/2003 0090 EJS 0. 00 $4. 35 0. 00 $4. 35 1,111.58
1430393 Phot ocopy E 02/11/2003 0246 NO 0.00 $2. 25 0. 00 $2. 25 1,113.83
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Client Nunber: 4642

G ace Asbestos Personal

Injury dainmants

Matter 000 Di sbur senent s
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Client Nunber: 4642 G ace Asbestos Personal

Injury dainmants

Mat t er 000 Di sbur senent s

Attn:
Total Expenses Matter Total Erpsnses

Prebill Total Fees

Prebill Total Expenses

Prebill Total
Previous Billings
I nvoi ceNo I nvoi ceDat e I nvoi ceTot al OpenTot al
36, 593 07/ 26/ 2002 121, 163. 25 13, 975. 99
36, 950 08/ 22/ 2002 231,722.75 46, 344.55
37,197 09/ 25/ 2002 246, 726. 25 49, 345. 25
37, 497 10/ 24/ 2002 101, 024. 17 101, 024. 17
37, 665 10/ 31/ 2002 153, 308. 00 30, 661. 60
37,961 11/ 30/ 2002 54, 113. 22 54, 113. 22
37,962 11/ 30/ 2002 137, 754. 50 27,550. 90
38, 222 12/ 26/ 2002 48, 094. 60 48, 094. 60
38, 223 12/ 26/ 2002 155, 061. 50 155, 061. 50
40, 448 01/ 27/ 2003 20, 299. 58 20, 299. 58
40, 704 02/ 22/ 2003 17, 632. 50 17, 632. 50
40, 965 03/ 11/ 2003 31, 418. 00 31, 418. 00
40, 966 03/ 11/ 2003 43, 961. 50 43, 961. 50

1, 362, 279. 82 639, 483. 36
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